
FA R M  TO U R  PAC K AG E



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

9:00 am
Arrive at the Kentucky Derby Museum

9:00 am to 9:30 am 
Work Out on the Track Tour  

Watch Thoroughbreds in action on the track

9:30am to 9:48am 
“The Greatest Race” Film 

An 18-minute experience that will send your heart racing and 
emotions spring

9:48am to 10:30am
Visit exhibits and explore the Gift Shop

10:30am 
Bus travel to Hermitage Farm

11:00am
Arrival at Hermitage Farm, meet tour guide

11:00 to 11:30am 
Garden and Sustainability Tour  

Walk among the gardens and greenhouse to learn  
about farming and sustainability practices

11:30am to 12:30pm 
Farm Fresh Lunch 

Farm store visit, walk the grounds 
 

12:30 to 1:15pm 
Bourbon Experience  

Enjoy a Kentucky Bourbon Tasting 
Shop in Welcome Center

1:15 to 2:15pm 
Thoroughbred Tour  

First visit the Sport Horse barn to pet and take pictures  
with our Lipizzans. The tour continues with the history  

and legacy of thoroughbreds in Kentucky and specifically  
at Hermitage Farm. The tour ends with a thoroughbred  

parade where you can see the horses up close.

2:15 to 3:00pm 
Bus travel back to the Kentucky Derby Museum


